pamperbanana/ AN

face

Hydragroom Moisturising and Rejuvenating Facial - 1 hr

Active Man Deep Cleansing Facial - 1 hr
Active Vitamin - 1 hr

CACI

face

CACI Ultimate Non Surgical Facelift - 1 hr

CACI Ultimate Classic plus Jowl Lift - 1 hr

CACI Ultimate Jowl Lift - 20 minutes

CACI Ultimate Eye Lift - 30 minutes

CACI Ultimate Microdermabrasion - 50 minutes

eyes
Eyebrow trim and tidy

Eyebrow colouring
Eyelash colouring

Threading

Eyebrows

body

Muscle Melting Massage - 25 minutes

- 55 minutes
Priadara Thai Compress Massage - 1 hr 15 mins
Lava Shell Massage - 1 hour 15 minutes
Indian Head Massage - 40 minutes
Auricular Thermal Therapy - 40 minutes
Cleansing Back Scrub - 35 minutes

hands

Executive Man-e-cure
Express - 30 minutes
Spa -1 hr

feet

Sole Man

Express - 30 minutes
Spa-1hr

Foot Rejuvenator - 25 minutes

waxing

Face
Eyebrows
Nostrils
Ears
Cheekbones

£89.50
£94.50
£96.00

£81.00
£95.50
£45.00
£56.50
£83.50

£20.00
£25.50
£27.00

£23.00

£64.50
£82.50
£95.50
£94.50
£65.00
£61.00
£65.50

£39.00
£52.00

£44.00
£60.50
£48.50

£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

Arms

Underarms

Full arms & hands

Upper arms (blended at elbows)
Forearms

Hands & fingers

Torso

Chest

Abs

Chest & abs

Lower back

Upper back & shoulders (to sleeve)
Full back & shoulders (to sleeve)
Nape of neck

Legs

Full leg & feet

Upper leg (blended at knees)
Lower leg & feet (includes knees)
Feet & toes

Intimate Waxing

Speedo line (top crease of thighs)
Bottom crack

Buttocks (cheeks & crack)

Gents Brief Wax from Naval (everything except the scrotum)
Groin (scrotum & pubic triangle shaped or removed)

Manzilian (bottom, scrotum & pubic triangle)

Wax Specialist Packages
Pro-Athlete
Full Monty

Body Clipping
Chest & abs

Back & shoulders
Arms

Underarms

Legs

SpOl‘tS treatments
Pro-Athlete

Runners Feet - 30 minutes
Cyclists Legs - 25 minutes
Rowers Massage -1 hr
Active Man Facial -1 hr

groom

Wedding Day Packages

Get me to the church on time - 1 hr 35 minutes
Getting ready for the Big Day - 3 hrs

Wedding chill out - 3 hrs

£30.00
£45.00
£28.00
£33.00
£19.50

£40.00
£36.00
£50.00
£30.00
£36.00
£50.00
£25.00

£49.00
£41.00
£41.00
£22.00

£36.00
£36.00
£50.00
£60.00
£75.50
£85.00

£155.00
£210.00

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£26.00
£45.00

£155.00
£48.50
£64.50
£85.00
£94.50

£165.00
£235.00
£184.00



