pamperbananaIMAN

face		Arms	
1800		Underarms	Coo
Hydragroom Moisturising and Rejuvenating Facial - 1 hr	£89.50	Full arms & hands	£30.00
Active Man Deep Cleansing Facial - 1 hr	£94.50	Upper arms (blended at elbows)	£45.00 £28.00
Active Vitamin - 1 hr	£96.00	Forearms	£33.00
		Hands & fingers	£19.50
CACI		Honos & Hilgers	219.50
CACI		Torso	
face		Chest	£40.00
CACI Ultimate Non Surgical Facelift - 1 hr	£81.00	Abs	£36.00
CACI Ultimate Classic plus Jowl Lift - 1 hr	£95.50	Chest & abs	£50.00
CACI Ultimate Jowl Lift - 20 minutes	£45.00	Lower back	£30.00
CACI Ultimate Eye Lift - 30 minutes	£56.50	Upper back & shoulders (to sleeve)	£36.00
CACI Ultimate Microdermabrasion - 50 minutes	£83.50	Full back & shoulders (to sleeve)	£50.00
		Nape of neck	£25.00
eyes		Legs	
Eyebrow trim and tidy	San on	Full leg & feet	£49.00
Eyebrow colouring	£20.00	Upper leg (blended at knees)	£41.00
Eyelash colouring	£25.50 £27.00	Lower leg & feet (includes knees)	£41.00
Lyciasii colouring	<i>L27.</i> 00	Feet & toes	£22.00
Threading		Intimate Waxing	
Eyebrows	£23.00	Speedo line (top crease of thighs)	£36.00
		Bottom crack	£36.00
body		Buttocks (cheeks & crack)	£50.00
body		Gents Brief Wax from Naval (everything except the scrotum)	£60.00
Muscle Melting Massage - 25 minutes	£64.50	Groin (scrotum & pubic triangle shaped or removed)	£75.50
- 55 minutes	£82.50	Manzilian (bottom, scrotum & pubic triangle)	£85.00
Priadara Thai Compress Massage - 1 hr 15 mins	£95.50		
Lava Shell Massage - 1 hour 15 minutes	£94.50	Wax Specialist Packages	
Indian Head Massage - 40 minutes	£65.00	Pro-Athlete	£155.00
Auricular Thermal Therapy - 40 minutes	£61.00	Full Monty	£210.00
Cleansing Back Scrub - 35 minutes	£65.50	Body Clipping	
A Company of the Comp		Chest & abs	£40.00
hands		Back & shoulders	£40.00
		Arms	£40.00
Executive Man-e-cure		Underarms	£26.00
Express - 30 minutes	£39.00	Legs	£45.00
Spa - 1 hr	£52.00	enorte treatmente	
		sports treatments Pro-Athlete	£455.00
feet		Runners Feet - 30 minutes	£155.00 £48.50
		Cyclists Legs - 25 minutes	£64.50
Sole Man		Rowers Massage - 1 hr	£85.00
Express - 30 minutes	£44.00	Active Man Facial - 1 hr	£94.50
Spa - 1 hr	£60.50		-74.30
Foot Rejuvenator - 25 minutes	£48.50		
		groom	
waxing			
		Wedding Day Packages Set ma to the shurch on time at his as minutes	\$46= 00
Face	C	Get me to the church on time - 1 hr 35 minutes Getting ready for the Big Day - 3 hrs	£165.00 £235.00
Eyebrows Nectrile	£20.00	Wedding chill out - 3 hrs	£184.00
Nostrils Face	£15.00	Wedding clim out - 5 ms	2104.00
Ears	£15.00		

£15.00

Cheekbones